
Datc 

16-05-2024 

Friday 

19-08-2024 

Monday 

21-08-2024 
Wednesday 

-08-2024 
Fnday 

K 

Kolnat 

Program 

SS(S) 
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Time 

9.30am-12.30pm 

9.30am-12.30pm 

9.30am-12.30pm 
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Slot 

A 

B 

D 

S8 B. Tech (S) 2019 scheme Examination August 2024 

Branch 

CE 

ME 

EEE 

ECE 

CSE 

CE 

ME 

EEE 

ECE 

CSE 

CE 

ME 

EEE 

ECE 

CSE 

CE 

ME 

EEE 

ECE 

CSE 

Course Name 

CET402- QUANTITY SURVEYING AND VALUATION 

MET402 - MECHATRONICS 

EET402 - ELECTRICAL SYSTEM DESIGN AND ESTIMATION 

ECT402 - WIRELESS COMMUNICATION 

CST402- DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 

CET454 -CONSTRUCTION METHODS AND EQUIPMENT 

MET414 - QUALITY MANAGEMENT 

EET424 - ENERGY MANAGEMENT 

ECT414 - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING 

ECT434 - SECURE COMMUNICATION 

CST444- SOFT COMPUTING 

CST464 - EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 

CET456 - REPAIR AND REHABILITATION OF BUILDINGS 

MET416 - COMPOSITE MATERIALS 

EET426- SPECIAL ELECTRIC MACHINES 

ECT426 - REAL TIME OPERATINGSYSTEMS 

CST426 - CLIENT SERVER ARCHITECTURE 

CST476- MOBILE COMPUTING 

CET458 - SUSTAINABLE CONSTRUCTION 

MET458 - ADVANCED ENERGY ENGINEERING 

EET418 - ELECTRIC AND HYBRID VEHICLES 

ECT458- INTERNET OF THINGS 

CST448 - INTERNET OF THINGS 

No: of Students FE students 

3 

12 

4 

10 

4 

6 

2 

2 

2 

6 

0 

2 

6 

0 

(0 

0 

() 

0 

Total 

12 

10 

2 

4 

6 

2 

2 

9 

2 

6 

Grand 

Total 

29 

17 

23 
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